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#i HNo. 19 Z¥F #&EH 4x100m 2Y—1L— 24 LRE

H ARG 8% 3:36.17  KAEBEE., BAEXE., £EE. aFHER BA (2019)
EERRH 3:49.13 EWEZ‘Z BEETH., LUETH. aHFEE EER (2017)
B SRR 3:49.13 BMEXR. EHFTH. LRAFH. BHIERH EER (2017)
I8 hEE s % 3:57.63  HFEATF., kORI SHRBEE. BHFTFY aOFIAEE (2015)
BT R
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/3 Wi E CS B 4:02. 89 643
AL H%E =3 (0.63) 27.55 57.34 57.34 JOCE
BiE tiE =2 (+0.25) 29.14  1:00.45  1:57.79
Ba £ =2 (+0.20) 29.60  1:03.10  3:00.89
FHARGES =23 (+0.21) 29.76  1:02.00  4:02.89
2 2/4 ##0OSS CS B 4:03.39 639
hE EE =2 (0.70) 29.38  1:00.51  1:00.51
BE EA =2  (+0.40) 28.22  1:00.33  2:00.84
Ficpr I S =23 (+0.14) 28.93  1:00.55  3:01.39
FE EX =1 (+0.26) 29.46  1:02.00  4:03.39
3 2/5 a4+ =I=MAECS —fig 4:04. 88 627
¥ Bt N6 (0.73) 29.37  1:01.73  1:01.73
A FE2R 2 (+0.50) 29.67  1:01.47  2:03.20
ER BT =2 (+0.42) 29.12  1:01.06  3:04.26
1t xiE F3  (+0.32) 29.25  1:00.62  4:04.88
4 2/6 TWILFEEEHRCS =% 5 4:11. 67 578
wH =5 =3 (0.66) 29.97  1:02.27  1:02.27
FEHOD =2 (+0.19) 29.92  1:03.56  2:05.83
Wit IEER =2 (+0.09) 30.26  1:02.52  3:08.35
=R EE =1 (+0.35) 30.23  1:03.32  4:11.67
5 1/6 NS 1/8—JL D =af= 4:17.36 540
AR BF f1  (0.64) 30.19  1:02.97  1:02.97
= NE F3  (+0.48) 30.93  1:04.20 2:07.17
E&F = 12 (+0.47) 30.98  1:05.66  3:12.83
5 FK 2 (+0.39) 31.32  1:04.53  4:17.36
6 1/4 EOSS D g 4:17.75 538
HAGRER 2 (0.74) 30.23  1:04.16  1:04.16
mAR EE 2 (+0.33) 29.88  1:02.85  2:07.01
AR K 2 (+0.12) 30.60 1:04.96  3:11.97
£H i 2 (+0.15H) 30.47  1:05.78  4:17.75
7 1/3 WA E D g 4:23.23 505
BER EE h3  (0.71) 29.53  1:02.08  1:02.08
BE ZEE f3  (+0.12) 30.81  1:05.23  2:07.31
XKE EF 12 (+0.55) 31.36  1:06.90  3:14.21
BiE 2iE 3 (+0.40) 32,19 1:09.02  4:23.23
8 2/1 WiIEEERCS =% 4:33.23 452
TH B =] ( 0.63) 30.19  1:02.97  1:02.97
BR Ei =] (+0. 39) 31.00  1:06.37  2:09.34
fE GBI =] (+0. 03) 31.44  1:07.64  3:16.98
HKiFEax 52 (+0.39) 35.08 1:16.25  4:33.23
9 2/2 JPSF F —f% 4:46. 65 391
mH HH ( 0.65) 28.08 58. 96 58.96
= EE =1 (+0.13) 3217 1:09.73  2:08.69
FEAREE (+0.17) 34.16  1:12.99  3:21.68
HrR 1 52 (+0.25) 38.92  1:24.97  4:46.65
1/5 JSS=KD — i
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (- )
252 (—— )
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